11/28/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$1,266.16

$234.77

$1,500.93

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,104.72) ($75.74)
$0.00 $0.00 ($666.25) ($100.00)

($1,770.97)  ($175.74)

#Paids/'Void

116
14

130

Handle Net Handle
$2,446.62 $2,370.88
$1,001.02 $901.02
$3,447.64 $3,271.90

$0.00

$0.00

342

37

379



