Drawer Report OR

11/28/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$1,266.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,104.72)	(\$75.74)	116	\$2,446.62	\$2,370.88	\$0.00	342
403 CARSON	\$234.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$666.25)	(\$100.00)	14	\$1,001.02	\$901.02	\$0.00	37
Totals:	\$1,500.93			(\$1,770.97)	(\$175.74)	130	\$3,447.64	\$3,271.90		379